
G8-11 600m 

1 265 Josie Charlesworth Penistone DFR 02:11.71 59 H01-1

2 168 Rubyanne Bailey Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:18.55 52 H01-2

3 67 Beau Beecroft Barnsley AC 02:21.43 49 H02-1

4 331 Isla Russell Kingston-u-Hull AC 02:24.24 46 H01-3

5 21 Libbie Latibeaudiere Doncaster AC 02:27.53 42 H01-4

6 332 Phoebe Ball Retford AC 02:28.27 41 H01-5

7 262 Scarlet Corker Penistone DFR 02:31.33 37 H02-2

8 32 Sophie Barley Doncaster AC 02:34.81 33 H02-3

9 323 Xena Marshall Retford AC 03:38.04 0 H02-4

G8-11 60m 

1 339 Neve Connelly Unattached 9.43 57 H01-1

2 265 Josie Charlesworth Penistone DFR 9.94 50 H01-2

3 67 Beau Beecroft Barnsley AC 10.27 45 H01-3

4 168 Rubyanne Bailey Rotherham Harriers &AC 10.41 42 H01-4

5 331 Isla Russell Kingston-u-Hull AC 10.69 39 H02-1

6 23 Lakey Haigh Doncaster AC 11.11 31 H01-5

7 32 Sophie Barley Doncaster AC 11.13 31 H02-2

8 330 Isabella Clarke Cleethorpes AC 11.29 29 H02-3

9 262 Scarlet Corker Penistone DFR 11.34 28 H02-4

10 310 Katie Smith Pendle AC 11.64 23 H01-6

11 8 IslaRose Hall Doncaster AC 11.76 21 H02-5

12 323 Xena Marshall Retford AC 13.51 0 H02-6

G8-11 150m 

1 339 Neve Connelly Unattached 23.20 63 H01-1

2 4 Shyla McNulty Doncaster AC 23.69 57 H01-2

3 335 Eliza Kenyon Scunthorpe & District AC 24.68 48 H02-1

4 265 Josie Charlesworth Penistone DFR 25.30 45 H03-1

5 332 Phoebe Ball Retford AC 25.47 43 H03-2

6 67 Beau Beecroft Barnsley AC 25.64 42 H02-2

7 168 Rubyanne Bailey Rotherham Harriers &AC 26.85 37 H01-3

8 331 Isla Russell Kingston-u-Hull AC 27.05 35 H02-3

9 23 Lakey Haigh Doncaster AC 27.39 33 H02-4

10 262 Scarlet Corker Penistone DFR 28.29 27 H02-5

11 330 Isabella Clarke Cleethorpes AC 28.78 24 H01-4

12 8 IslaRose Hall Doncaster AC 29.64 20 H03-3

13 126 Katie Kennedy Hallamshire H Sheffield 30.13 18 H01-5

G8-11 shot 

3 332 Phoebe Ball Retford AC 6.08 49

5 335 Eliza Kenyon Scunthorpe & District AC 6.03 49

4 310 Katie Smith Pendle AC 5.58 44

1 32 Sophie Barley Doncaster AC 5.31 42

2 323 Xena Marshall Retford AC 5.12 40

6 339 Neve Connelly Unattached 4.50 34

SY Indoors Fixture 1 Provisional Results: 10th October 2021



G8-11 SHJ 

1 335 Eliza Kenyon Scunthorpe & District AC 37.00 36

2 8 IslaRose Hall Doncaster AC 32.00 29

3 23 Lakey Haigh Doncaster AC 28.00 25

4 310 Katie Smith Pendle AC 26.00 23

5 330 Isabella Clarke Cleethorpes AC 26.00 23

B8-11 600m 

1 363 Toby Fowler Scunthorpe & District AC 02:01.26 57 H02-1

2 218 Amaro Cummings City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 02:03.72 56 H01-1

3 342 Caleb Chadwick Unattached 02:07.60 53 H01-2

4 264 Thomas Charlesworth Penistone DFR 02:08.65 52 H01-3

5 31 George Wood Doncaster AC 02:13.60 48 H02-2

6 9 Zac Stevens Doncaster AC 02:19.93 42 H01-4

7 7 Alexander Harding Doncaster AC 02:24.14 37 H02-3

8 10 Oliver Harding Doncaster AC 02:24.85 37 H01-5

9 322 Will Blagburn Retford AC 02:47.61 17 H02-4

B8-11 60m 

1 218 Amaro Cummings City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 9.72 50 H01-1

2 306 Zeekie Yanseneh Leeds City AC 9.96 46 H02-1

3 264 Thomas Charlesworth Penistone DFR 10.00 46 H02-2

4 363 Toby Fowler Scunthorpe & District AC 10.38 40 H01-2

5 350 James Nelson East Cheshire Harriers 11.00 31 H01-3

6 10 Oliver Harding Doncaster AC 11.05 30 H01-4

7 279 Yusuf Thompson 2Dash 11.07 30 H02-3

8 276 Abdallah Alabed 2Dash 11.98 18 H02-4

B8-11 150m 

1 218 Amaro Cummings City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 23.63 47 H01-1

2 363 Toby Fowler Scunthorpe & District AC 24.83 36 H01-2

3 264 Thomas Charlesworth Penistone DFR 25.73 30 H02-1

4 10 Oliver Harding Doncaster AC 26.70 26 H02-2

5 350 James Nelson East Cheshire Harriers 26.76 26 H02-3

6 31 George Wood Doncaster AC 27.13 24 H01-3

7 9 Zac Stevens Doncaster AC 27.72 19 H01-4

8 7 Alexander Harding Doncaster AC 28.91 14 H02-4

B8-11 shot 

6 306 Zeekie Yanseneh Leeds City AC 7.66 65

3 342 Caleb Chadwick Unattached 5.62 45

7 350 James Nelson East Cheshire Harriers 5.00 39

5 279 Yusuf Thompson 2Dash 4.95 38

4 276 Abdallah Alabed 2Dash 4.85 37

2 7 Alexander Harding Doncaster AC 4.51 34

1 322 Will Blagburn Retford AC 4.21 31

B8-11 SHJ 

1 306 Zeekie Yanseneh Leeds City AC 35.00 36



2 223 Oliver Sanderson City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 34.00 31

3 276 Abdallah Alabed 2Dash 29.00 26

4 322 Will Blagburn Retford AC 26.00 23

5 9 Zac Stevens Doncaster AC 24.00 21

6 279 Yusuf Thompson 2Dash 22.00 19

G11-13 800m 

1 68 Maya Schofield Barnsley AC 02:32.08 62 H01-1

2 327 Kitty Harrison-Sargent Halifax Harriers 02:40.32 54 H01-2

3 129 Florence Ludlam Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:46.72 48 H02-1

4 345 Ava Wragg City of Stoke AC 02:49.53 45 H01-3

5 167 Rosalie Bailey Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:49.56 45 H02-2

6 318 Georgia Twist Keighley & Craven AC 02:50.07 44 H01-4

7 127 Olwen Ishherwood Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:55.24 40 H01-5

8 30 Francesca freeman Doncaster AC 02:55.43 40 H01-6

9 3 Isabella Huck Doncaster AC 03:13.79 32 H02-3

10 15 Lily Hampson Doncaster AC 03:19.08 30 H02-4

11 261 Amy Waldron Penistone DFR 03:47.03 21 H02-5

12 263 Scarlett Brain Penistone DFR 04:02.48 16 H02-6

G11-13 60m 

1 92 Jorja Turner Hallamshire H Sheffield 8.97 59 H01-1

2 351 Olivia Hepworth City of Stoke AC 9.06 58 H01-2

3 97 Alexa Higgins Hallamshire H Sheffield 9.13 57 H02-1

4 311 Lola Jenkins Leeds City AC 9.26 55 H01-3

5 24 Ella Granger Doncaster AC 9.35 54 H01-4

6 317 Scarlett Jane Mansfield Harriers & AC 9.49 52 H02-2

7 321 Megan Walker Stockport Harriers 9.56 50 H01-5

8 167 Rosalie Bailey Rotherham Harriers &AC 9.70 49 H01-6

9 4 Shyla McNulty Doncaster AC 9.85 46 H03-1

10 216 Phoebe Mottram City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 9.86 46 H03-2

11 22 Lani haigh Doncaster AC 9.91 45 H02-3

12 30 Francesca freeman Doncaster AC 9.96 44 H02-4

13 280 Yasmine Avery Blake 2Dash 10.25 40 H02-5

14 20 Cayda watson Doncaster AC 10.57 35 H03-3

15 278 Sumayah Thompson 2Dash 10.58 35 H03-4

16 261 Amy Waldron Penistone DFR 10.87 31 H02-6

17 299 Amelia Miah Rothwell AC 11.53 21 H03-5

G11-13 long jump 

1 305 Lauren Hewitt Leigh Harriers & AC 4.19 60

2 92 Jorja Turner Hallamshire H Sheffield 4.13 59

3 345 Ava Wragg City of Stoke AC 4.07 57

4 127 Olwen Ishherwood Hallamshire H Sheffield 4.06 57

5 351 Olivia Hepworth City of Stoke AC 3.66 45

6 317 Scarlett Jane Mansfield Harriers & AC 3.62 44

7 216 Phoebe Mottram City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 3.57 42

8 24 Ella Granger Doncaster AC 3.43 39

9 318 Georgia Twist Keighley & Craven AC 3.40 39

10 311 Lola Jenkins Leeds City AC 3.29 36



11 4 Syla McNulty Doncaster AC 3.28 36

12 309 Amy Smith Keighley & Craven AC 3.17 34

13 321 Megan Walker Stockport Harriers 3.17 34

14 29 Sophie Germain Doncaster AC 3.15 34

15 15 Lily Hampson Doncaster AC 2.98 31

16 278 Sumayah Thompson 2Dash 2.87 30

17 18 Asha Seymour Doncaster AC 2.87 30

18 280 Yasmine Avery Blake 2Dash 2.86 30

19 30 Francesca freeman Doncaster AC 2.85 30

20 22 Lani haigh Doncaster AC 2.77 29

21 3 Isabella Huck Doncaster AC 2.74 29

22 6 Kayleigh Harding Doncaster AC 2.67 28

23 261 Amy Waldron Penistone DFR 2.60 28

24 20 Cayda watson Doncaster AC 2.31 25

25 263 Scarlett Brain Penistone DFR 1.99 21

G11-13 shot 

1 305 Lauren Hewitt Leigh Harriers & AC 7.74 62

2 127 Olwen Ishherwood Hallamshire H Sheffield 7.65 61

3 278 Sumayah Thompson 2Dash 5.97 48

4 309 Amy Smith Keighley & Craven AC 4.76 38

5 321 Megan Walker Stockport Harriers 4.76 38

6 280 Yasmine Avery Blake 2Dash 4.25 34

7 29 Sophie Germain Doncaster AC 3.88 30

8 20 Cayda watson Doncaster AC 3.32 21

9 6 Kayleigh Harding Doncaster AC 3.26 20

G11-13 200m 

1 92 Jorja Turner Hallamshire H Sheffield 29.25 62 H01-1

2 351 Olivia Hepworth City of Stoke AC 29.51 61 H01-2

3 327 Kitty Harrison-Sargent Halifax Harriers 29.52 61 H01-3

4 68 Maya Schofield Barnsley AC 29.91 59 H01-4

5 24 Ella Granger Doncaster AC 30.35 57 H02-1

6 97 Alexa Higgins Hallamshire H Sheffield 30.92 54 H03-1

7 318 Georgia Twist Keighley & Craven AC 31.34 52 H01-5

8 317 Scarlett Jane Mansfield Harriers & AC 31.38 52 H02-2

9 305 Lauren Hewitt Leigh Harriers & AC 31.43 51 H02-3

10 311 Lola Jenkins Leeds City AC 31.58 51 H01-6

11 216 Phoebe Mottram City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 31.70 50 H02-4

12 167 Rosalie Bailey Rotherham Harriers &AC 31.87 49 H03-2

13 4 Shyla McNulty Doncaster AC 33.18 43 H03-3

14 22 Lani haigh Doncaster AC 33.30 42 H03-4

15 3 Isabella Huck Doncaster AC 35.26 36 H03-5

16 309 Amy Smith Keighley & Craven AC 36.18 34 H02-5

17 299 Amelia Miah Rothwell AC 38.33 24 H03-6

18 6 Kayleigh Harding Doncaster AC 38.40 24 H02-6

B11-13 800m 

1 297 Sam Brown Rothwell AC 02:31.33 56 H01-1

2 348 Sebastian Ward Goole Youth Athletics 02:39.33 48 H01-2



3 364 Jack Fowler Scunthorpe & District AC 02:39.59 48 H01-3

4 96 Beau Pronesti Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:42.34 45 H01-4

5 28 Thomas Oldacre Doncaster AC 02:57.20 39 H01-5

6 175 Robson Hughes Rotherham Harriers &AC 03:08.07 33 H01-6

B11-13 60m 

1 95 Noah Brennin Hallamshire H Sheffield 8.66 51 H01-1

2 2 Liam Richardson Doncaster AC 9.13 44 H01-2

3 349 Charlie Rowe Keighley & Craven AC 9.20 43 H02-1

4 96 Beau Pronesti Hallamshire H Sheffield 9.30 42 H01-3

5 176 Daniel Patyk Rotherham Harriers &AC 9.34 41 H01-4

6 297 Sam Brown Rothwell AC 9.39 40 H01-5

7 364 Jack Fowler Scunthorpe & District AC 10.00 31 H01-6

8 130 Herb East Hallamshire H Sheffield 10.27 27 H02-2

9 293 Ben Hackett Rothwell AC 10.34 26 H02-3

10 291 Daniel Lowe Rothwell AC 10.62 21 H02-4

11 277 Daniel Osborne 2Dash 10.97 16 H02-5

12 181 George Strutt Rotherham Harriers &AC 11.07 15 H02-6

B11-13 long jump 

1 176 Daniel Patyk Rotherham Harriers &AC 3.91 45

2 349 Charlie Rowe Keighley & Craven AC 3.90 44

3 95 Noah Brennin Hallamshire H Sheffield 3.70 38

4 348 Sebastian Ward Goole Youth Athletics 3.53 34

5 2 Liam Richardson Doncaster AC 3.52 33

6 352 Fred Tattersall Rothwell AC 3.52 33

7 130 Herb East Hallamshire H Sheffield 3.13 25

8 364 Jack Fowler Scunthorpe & District AC 3.07 24

9 293 Ben Hackett Rothwell AC 2.76 21

10 291 Daniel Lowe Rothwell AC 2.56 19

11 277 Daniel Osborne 2Dash 2.53 19

12 181 George Strutt Rotherham Harriers &AC 2.30 17

13 175 Robson Hughes Rotherham Harriers &AC 2.22 16

B11-13 shot 

1 352 Fred Tattersall Rothwell AC 5.82 41

2 348 Sebastian Ward Goole Youth Athletics 5.71 40

3 130 Herb East Hallamshire H Sheffield 3.83 23

4 277 Daniel Osborne 2Dash 3.28 14

B11-13 200m 

1 95 Noah Brennin Hallamshire H Sheffield 28.12 59 H01-1

2 2 Liam Richardson Doncaster AC 29.24 51 H01-2

3 176 Daniel Patyk Rotherham Harriers &AC 29.76 48 H01-3

4 96 Beau Pronesti Hallamshire H Sheffield 31.21 41 H02-1

5 349 Charlie Rowe Keighley & Craven AC 31.52 40 H02-2

6 297 Sam Brown Rothwell AC 31.56 40 H01-4

7 294 Sam Grover Rothwell AC 32.53 36 H02-3

8 352 Fred Tattersall Rothwell AC 32.62 36 H01-5

9 293 Ben Hackett Rothwell AC 34.79 29 H01-6



10 291 Daniel Lowe Rothwell AC 35.71 26 H02-4

11 181 George Strutt Rotherham Harriers &AC 38.11 20 H02-5

G13-15 800m 

1 179 Layla Roden Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:21.53 77 H01-1

2 320 Ellena Walker Stockport Harriers 02:34.80 61 H01-2

3 169 Harper Tompkin Rotherham Harriers &AC 02:38.74 57 H01-3

4 302 Abigail Kingston Leeds City AC 02:46.21 50 H01-4

5 314 Caitlin Chadwick Leeds City AC 02:48.85 50 H02-1

6 222 Grace Williams City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 02:50.70 49 H01-5

7 138 Harriet Robertson Hallamshire H Sheffield 02:52.29 48 H01-6

8 333 Holly Limmer Retford AC 02:54.64 47 H02-2

9 346 Olivia Tweddle City of York AC 02:59.28 45 H02-3

10 11 Amy Dalowsky Doncaster AC 03:01.91 44 H02-4

11 338 Amber Stewart Otley AC 03:09.09 41 H02-5

G13-15 60m 

1 343 Holly Key Unattached 8.44 71 H01-1

2 360 Isabel Dalton City of York AC 8.54 68 H02-1

3 217 Molly Gray City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 8.61 66 H01-2

4 320 Ellena Walker Stockport Harriers 8.75 64 H01-3

5 219 Sophie Turnball City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 9.06 58 H02-2

6 319 Jess Rawstron Skyrac AC 9.09 58 H01-4

7 359 Catelyn-Jane Beardmore City of Stoke AC 9.12 57 H03-1

8 347 Ava Casterton Mansfield Harriers & AC 9.20 56 H02-3

9 220 Layla Mckay City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 9.22 55 H03-2

10 172 Pia Agostini Rotherham Harriers &AC 9.26 55 H03-3

11 33 Aimee Smith Doncaster AC 9.49 52 H01-5

12 131 Jemiah Le Valliois Hallamshire H Sheffield 9.50 52 H03-4

13 133 Orion Young Hallamshire H Sheffield 9.51 51 H02-4

14 290 Imogen Walker Rothwell AC 9.73 48 H01-6

15 18 Asha Seymour Doncaster AC 9.77 47 H03-5

16 266 Maiya Charlesworth Penistone DFR 9.85 46 H02-5

17 333 Holly Limmer Retford AC 10.53 36 H02-6

18 14 Ruby Elvin Doncaster AC 12.00 14 H03-6

G13-15 long jump 

1 360 Isabel Dalton City of York AC 4.58 68

2 343 Holly Key Unattached 4.54 67

3 179 Layla Roden Rotherham Harriers &AC 4.27 60

4 304 Amy Hewitt Leigh Harriers & AC 4.14 57

5 307 Alexa Billman Stockport Harriers 4.10 57

6 346 Olivia Tweddle City of York AC 4.09 56

7 347 Ava Casterton Mansfield Harriers & AC 4.05 56

8 221 Poppy Sanderson City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 3.98 54

9 220 Layla Mckay City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 3.85 52

10 302 Abigail Kingston Leeds City AC 3.77 50

11 133 Orion Young Hallamshire H Sheffield 3.72 49

12 355 Aisling Brooks Stockport Harriers 3.72 49

13 11 Amy Dalowsky Doncaster AC 3.66 48



14 359 Catelyn-Jane Beardmore City of Stoke AC 3.60 47

15 314 Caitlin Chadwick Leeds City AC 3.35 42

16 33 Aimee Smith Doncaster AC 3.28 40

17 132 Lydia Stevens Hallamshire H Sheffield 3.23 39

18 219 Sophie Turnball City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 3.16 38

19 338 Amber Stewart Otley AC 3.11 37

20 266 Maiya Charlesworth Penistone DFR 2.95 34

21 333 Holly Limmer Retford AC 2.85 32

22 131 Jemiah Le Vallois Hallamshire H Sheffield 3.25 40

G13-15 shot 

1 304 Amy Hewitt Leigh Harriers & AC 8.01 57

2 302 Abigail Kingston Leeds City AC 7.89 55

3 320 Ellena Walker Stockport Harriers 7.89 55

4 346 Olivia Tweddle City of York AC 7.34 50

5 360 Isabel Dalton City of York AC 7.12 48

6 307 Alexa Billman Stockport Harriers 6.61 43

7 179 Layla Roden Rotherham Harriers &AC 6.53 42

8 355 Aisling Brooks Stockport Harriers 5.96 36

9 221 Poppy Sanderson City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 5.11 28

10 132 Lydia Stevens Hallamshire H Sheffield 5.01 27

11 266 Maiya Charlesworth Penistone DFR 4.85 25

12 133 Orion Young Hallamshire H Sheffield 4.78 24

13 131 Jemiah Le Valliois Hallamshire H Sheffield 4.64 23

14 18 Asha Seymour Doncaster AC 4.31 20

15 14 Ruby Elvin Doncaster AC 3.55 8

G13-15 200m 

1 343 Holly Key Unattached 27.45 68 H01-1

2 217 Molly Gray City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 28.11 61 H01-2

3 166 Jo Dixon Rotherham Harriers &AC 29.14 51 H01-3

4 347 Ava Casterton Mansfield Harriers & AC 29.63 46 H01-4

5 304 Amy Hewitt Leigh Harriers & AC 29.66 46 H01-5

6 307 Alexa Billman Stockport Harriers 30.09 42 H02-1

7 219 Sophie Turnball City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 30.19 41 H04-1

8 220 Layla Mckay City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 30.34 39 H02-2

9 355 Aisling Brooks Stockport Harriers 30.45 38 H03-1

10 319 Jess Rawstron Skyrac AC 30.48 38 H02-3

11 290 Imogen Walker Rothwell AC 30.57 37 H02-4

12 221 Poppy Sanderson City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 30.86 34 H02-5

13 222 Grace Williams City of Sheffield & Dearne AC 31.00 34 H04-2

14 172 Pia Agostini Rotherham Harriers &AC 31.28 32 H04-3

15 338 Amber Stewart Otley AC 31.96 29 H03-2

16 132 Lydia Stevens Hallamshire H Sheffield 32.24 27 H03-3

17 169 Harper Tompkin Rotherham Harriers &AC 32.36 27 H04-4

18 314 Caitlin Chadwick Leeds City AC 32.92 24 H03-4

19 178 Evie Sullivan Rotherham Harriers &AC 34.42 19 H03-5

20 14 Ruby Elvin Doncaster AC 42.37 0 H04-5

B13-15 800m 



1 134 Ruben Stovell Hallamshire H Sheffield 2:11.7 72 H01-1

2 27 Angus jones Doncaster AC 2:26.7 58 H01-2

3 1 Max Fox Doncaster AC 2:28.2 57 H01-3

4 66 Joe Cox Barnsley AC 2:28.3 57 H01-4

5 357 James Harris Mansfield Harriers & AC 2:33.0 55 H01-5

6 334 Samuel Limmer Retford AC 2:50.7 46 H01-6

7 135 Rhys Caudwelll Hallamshire H Sheffield 2:52.1 46 H01-7

B13-15 60m 

1 300 Jack Keeble-Cavuoto Rothwell AC 8.01 68 H01-1

2 337 Nathan Salmon Mansfield Harriers & AC 8.21 65 H01-2

3 91 Finlay Gray Hallamshire H Sheffield 8.22 65 H01-3

4 295 Lewis Higgins Rothwell AC 8.40 60 H01-4

5 329 Alexander Clarke Cleethorpes AC 8.56 56 H01-5

6 296 Kian Tabrizi Rothwell AC 8.82 50 H01-6

7 135 Rhys Caudwelll Hallamshire H Sheffield 9.99 33 H01-7

8 334 Samuel Limmer Retford AC 10.33 28 H01-8

B13-15 long jump 

1 328 Angelo Tohovitis Retford AC 4.69 60

2 300 Jack Keeble-Cavuoto Rothwell AC 4.64 59

3 134 Ruben Stovell Hallamshire H Sheffield 4.62 59

4 337 Nathan Salmon Mansfield Harriers & AC 4.42 55

5 27 Angus jones Doncaster AC 3.98 45

6 295 Lewis Higgins Rothwell AC 3.97 44

7 1 Max Fox Doncaster AC 2.99 21

8 334 Samuel Limmer Retford AC 2.67 18

B13-15 shot 

1 134 Ruben Stovell Hallamshire H Sheffield 8.54 51

2 27 Angus jones Doncaster AC 5.28 22

3 66 Joe Cox Barnsley AC 4.33 15

B13-15 200m 

1 300 Jack Keeble-Cavuoto Rothwell AC 25.33 67 H01-1

2 328 Angelo Tohovitis Retford AC 27.04 56 H01-2

3 295 Lewis Higgins Rothwell AC 27.18 56 H02-1

4 91 Finlay Gray Hallamshire H Sheffield 27.21 55 H01-3

5 337 Nathan Salmon Mansfield Harriers & AC 27.55 54 H01-4

6 296 Kian Tabrizi Rothwell AC 28.25 50 H02-2

7 1 Max Fox Doncaster AC 31.06 36 H02-3

8 135 Rhys Caudwelll Hallamshire H Sheffield 33.95 19 H02-4


